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Application LBP

Evaporating temperature range °C -35 to -10

Voltage range V/Hz 198 - 254 /50

Motor type RSIR/CSIR

Max. ambient temperature °C 38

Comp. cooling at ambient temp. 32°C S

38°C S

Compressor NL7F

Code number 105G6706

Displacement cm3 7.27

Oil quantity cm3 320

Maximum refrigerant charge  g 400

Free gas vol. in compressor cm3 2180

Weight without electrical equipment  kg 9.6

Data Sheet (Replaces CG.43.K2.02)

General

Application

Design

Motor size watt 150

LRA (rated after 4 sec. UL984) LST/HST A 5.9/5.9

Cut-in current LST/HST A 10.4/5.9

Resistance, main and start winding (25°C) Ω 13.3/14.1

Approvals EN 60335-2-34 with Annex AA, CCIB

Motor

Dimensions

Height mm A 190

B 183

Suction connector location/I.D. mm C 6.2 ±0.09

Process connector location/I.D. mm D 6.2 ±0.09

Discharge connector location/I.D. mm E 5.0 +0.12/+0.20

Compressors on a pallet pcs. 80
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70

ø16

254

170

A B

C

ED

16
6

8248

78
54

113
127

47°
27°51°

119

72
60

.5
25

° 35° 15°

93
.5

75
.5

10
2.

5

10
0

204

178

205

105G

6706

NL7F

82
73

-4

DANFOSS COMPRESSORS

Barcode on
white background

Yellow background

Blue stripe

Application

Approvals

R134a

S = Static cooling normally sufficient
O = Oil cooling
F

1
= Fan cooling 1.5 m/s

(compressor compartment temperature
equal to ambient temperature)

F
2

= Fan cooling 3.0 m/s necessary
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Power consumption                                                              watt

Current consumption                                                                A

Capacity (ASHRAE)                                                             watt

Accessories

COP (ASHRAE)                                                                      W/W
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C°\.pmoC 53- 03- 52- 3.32- 02- 51- 01-
F7LN 17 99 631 151 281 832 303

C°\.pmoC 53- 03- 52- 3.32- 02- 51- 01-
F7LN 79 121 641 551 371 102 232

C°\.pmoC 53- 03- 52- 3.32- 02- 51- 01-
F7LN 78 221 761 681 522 392 473

C°\.pmoC 53- 03- 52- 3.32- 02- 51- 01-
F7LN 29.0 69.0 20.1 40.1 01.1 02.1 33.1

C°\.pmoC 53- 03- 52- 3.32- 02- 51- 01-
F7LN 37.0 28.0 39.0 79.0 60.1 81.1 13.1

C°\.pmoC 53- 03- 52- 3.32- 02- 51- 01-
F7LN 09.0 10.1 51.1 02.1 03.1 64.1 16.1

Capacity (EN 12900/CECOMAF)                                       watt

COP (EN 12900/CECOMAF)                                               W/W

Test conditions EN 12900/CECOMAF ASHRAE
Condensing temperature 55°C 55°C
Ambient and suction gas temp. 32°C 32°C
Liquid temperature 55°C 32°C
Static cooling, 220V 50Hz,
PTC consumption incl.
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